



KAIZEN™ Award Singapore 2024 Application Form

Company

Company Name
Address
Country
Sector
Number of Employees
Annual Revenue
Products or Services
Website

Contact

Name Email Address Phone Function

Category: Excellence in Applying KAIZEN™ Principles

The participation in the KAIZEN™ Award Singapore is open to any organization, public or private, large, medium and small companies with a presence in Singapore, from any sector. The assessment is observation-based, conducted by experienced assessors at the client premises, evaluating the application of the five KAIZEN™ principles (create customer value, let it be flow, be gemba oriented, empower people, and be scientific and transparent).

Project Title (max. 60 characters)
Presentation of the Company (max. 1000 characters)
Project Framework (max. 1000 characters)

KAIZEN™ Awards Application Form - Kaizen Institute Singapore

Project Team (max. 250 characters)

Project Objectives (max. 1500 characters)

Actions Implemented (max. 3000 characters), attach implementation schedule

Results (max. 1500 characters), attach reference indicators
Global KAIZEN™ Award Participation The winner of the KAIZEN™ Award Singapore will automatically be nominated to participate in the Global KAIZEN™ Award.
Deadline Please submit the application form no later than 15 June 2024 via email to awards-sg@kaizen.com

KAIZEN™ Awards Application Form - Kaizen Institute Singapore



Contact

Kaizen Institute Singapore

3 Temasek Avenue, 21st Floor Centennial Tower Singapore 039190 Tel: +65 6829 7015 awards-sg@kaizen.com www.kaizen.com

Kaizen Institute, Ltd. Global Operations

Bahnhofplatz 6300 Zug Switzerland Tel: +41 41 725 42 80 ki@kaizen.com www.kaizen.com